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Who is Better Housing Together?

Founded in 2017, we 
work collaboratively 
to increase housing 
affordability, diversity 
and supply in Lane 
County. 

We are the only multi-
sector, community-led 
advocacy organization 
addressing Lane County’s 
housing crisis.



% HOUSEHOLDS COST-BURDENED BY HOUSING

Housing Cost-Burden:
Paying more than 30% of your income for housing
Severe Cost-Burden: >50%



AVERAGE PRICE: INCOME RATIO BY METRO AREA

Price-to-Income Ratio
The number of years of annual income needed to afford a 
median home. The greater the ratio, the less affordability.
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LANE COUNTY AFFORDABLE HOUSING FRAMEWORK

Emergency 
medical 
technician 
$40,700

Minimum 
wage 
couple
$50,000

Average annual wage
$48,671

Minimum 
wage 
worker
$25,000

Logging 
equipment 
operator
$55,900

Plumber
$63,200

Marriage 
therapist
$69,700

Veterinarian
$80,700

Computer 
network 
architect 
$100,400

Preschool 
teacher
$29,300

Senior 
on Social 
Security
$18,400

Clerical 
office 
worker
$36,100

Annual income

Affordable 
monthly 
housing costs

Affordable 
homeownership costs
ESTIMATED MONTHLY MORTGAGE*

$805 $995$625$505 $1,020 $1,250 $1,400 $1,580 $1,740 $2,020 $2,510

$150K 
$900/mo

$100K 
$600/mo

30%

30% 60% 80% 100%

$200K
$1,100/mo

$220K 
$1,250/mo

$250K 
$1,425/mo

$300K 
$1,700/mo

$350K 
$2,000/mo

$450K
$2,500/mo

* Monthly mortgage estimated based on calculations of 30-year 
mortgage term with 5% down payment and 3.19% interest rate. 

Sources: Oregon Employment Department, U.S. Department of 
Housing and Urban Development, Zillow and Trulia mortgage 
calculators, American Community Survey.

MFI 3-person household

400 SF
@ $250/sf

600 SF
@ $250/sf

880 SF
@ $250/sf

1,200 SF
@ $250/sf

1,400 SF
@ $250/sf

Size of Home
Based on Cost/SF
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ADU Architects



WHAT’S NEXT:

• Downtown + Workforce Housing
• Solutions for Our Unhoused
• Support for Supply Innovation



THANK YOU
Kaarin Knudson, AIA
www.betterhousingtogether.org
kaarin@betterhousingtogether.org
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